CMCP262 Series
Breakthrough Style Cord Grips
Features:
 Multi-Cable Cord Grip
 Rated IP68 for Protection from Water Immersion
 UL, C-UL and CSA Certified
 Accepts Up to 9 or 13 Cables
 -20 to 210°F (-20 to 100°C) Temperature Range

CMCP262-03: 1.25” NPT 1.66”
CMCP262-04: 1.50” NPT 1.90”
Ordering Guide
CMCP262 -XX Description
 -01 Up to 5 Cables, 0.75” NPT
 -02 Up to 9 Cables, 1.00” NPT
 -03 Up to 13 Cables, 1.25” NPT
 -04 Up to 21 Cables, 1.50” NPT
V3.2
Issued 02/07/2019
Dimensions:
CMCP262-01 CMCP262-02
CMCP262-03
CMCP262-04
Installation:
1. Drill or Knockout Opening in Enclosure According to Size Chart
2. Insert Cord Grip, Secure with Nut Inside Enclosure
3. Loosen Seal
4. Firmly press the end of the cable into one of the indentations until the cable goes through the seal.
5. Repeat step 4 any remaining cable.
6. Tighten the seal nut until the cables are compressed and cannot be pulled in or out freely by hand.